Datasheet
DA16600MOD Series
Ultra-Low-Power Wi-Fi + Bluetooth®  LE Combo Module
R19DS0155EK0305   Rev.3.6
Feb 17, 2025
CFR0011-120-00
Page 1
©  2025 Renesas Electronics

CFR0011-120-00
Page 25
12. Ordering Information
The order number consists of the part number followed by a suffix that indicates the packing method. For details
and availability, visit the Renesas website (https://www.renesas.com/kr/en/products/wireless-connectivity/wi-
fi/low-power-wi-fi) or contact your local sales representative.
Table 20. Ordering information (Samples)
Part number Pins Size (mm) Shipment form Pack quantity
DA16600MOD-AAC4WA32 51 14.3 x 24.3 x 3.0 Reel
DA16600MOD-AAE4WA32 51 14.3 x 24.3 x 3.0 Reel
Table 21. Ordering information (Production)
Part number Pins Size (mm) Shipment form Pack quantity
DA16600MOD-AAC4WA32 51 14.3 x 24.3 x 3.0 Reel 500
DA16600MOD-AAE4WA32 51 14.3 x 24.3 x 3.0 Reel 500
Part Number Legend:
DA16600MOD-AAC4WA32
▪ AA: Module revision number
▪ C: Select module type
•  [C] Chip antenna, [E] u.FL connector
▪ 4: Flash memory
•  [4] 4 MB, [2] 2 MB
▪ W: Voltage range
•  [W] 3.3 V, [L] 1.8 V
▪ A3: Package No.
▪ 2: T&R packing
Ultra-Low-Power Wi-Fi + Bluetooth®  LE Combo Module
R19DS0155EK0305   Rev.3.6
Feb 17, 2025
CFR0011-120-00
Page 26
Appendix A Regulatory Approval
The DA16600MOD-AAC and DA16600MOD-AAE modules have received regulatory approval for the following
countries:
▪ FCC/United States
• DA16600MOD-AAC4WA32 FCC ID: 2AU49-DA16600MC
• DA16600MOD-AAE4WA32 FCC ID: 2AU49-DA16600ME